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Uister County Economic Development Alliance
244 Fair Street, P.O. Box 1800
Kingston, NY 12402-1800
Applicant: Masten LLC
Appiicant’s Street Address: 119 Canal Street
ciy: Ellenvilie state: _NY zip: 12428
Applicant’s Mailing Address (if different): 548 County Route 17
city: _Montgomery State: _NY Zip: 12549
Telephone: _845 361 4370 Fax: 8453614373 £-Mail: DinoMavrosCo@gmail.com

Federal Tax ID Number: 06-175-3051

Name of person(s) authorized to speak on behalf of applicant with respect to the application:
Steven Mavros

If applicant is represented by an attorney, please complete the following:
Firm name:

Name of attorney:

Mailing Addrass:

City: State: Zip:
Telephone: Fax: E-Mail:




Section I. Identity of Business

A. Indicate type of business organization of Company:
a. Corporation

If so incorporated, in what country?

Type of Corporation;

Authorized to do business in New York:

b. Partnership

if so, indicate type of partnership:

Number of general partners:

Number of limited partners;

c. limited Liability Company

If so, formed in what state? NYS
Date formed: 8/2/2005
Yes

Authorized to do business in New York:

d. Sale proprietorship:

B. Management of Company:
List ail owners, officers, directors and partners {complete all columns for each person};

Name and Home Address Office Held Other Principal Businesses
Stellios Mavrogiannis 548 County route 17 Montgomery NY 12549 NO

C. Company's Principal Bank(s] Account(s} {Please specify uses for each):
Hometown Bank Hudson Valley 5142237 - Operating Account




D. Information regarding the history of the company:
Company Buys and manages Real Estate Rental homes and Properties Since 2005

E. Any current loans or outstanding debit? Yes o No

if yes, please explain:
Some of the properties we manage have morigages on them - The rents pay all the morigages -

—

Section i Project Elements

A. Description of Project for which the funds are intended and the praducts/services to be produced:
We want o remodel the building on 113 Canal. We need funds to complete the commercial storefronl {approximately $25,000.00 Balance) /

We need monay 10 remodel the interior stores

New drop Ceilings, Bathrooms, Insuiation, Removing existing Walls, Paint, New Flooring ApproximatelyS$15,000.00 per unit 545,000 Total

Architect Engineering Fees to remode! the upsiairs into apariments Approximatety $5,000.00

We Wanl to remode! the apartments upstairs to create 4 1 bedroom studio apartments Approximately 5150,000.00

The total we have to spend to complete this project is 5225.000.00 We would like to get as much funding as possible thank you

B. Location of Project:
Street Address: 119 Canal Srreel Ellenviie NY

SBL: B3.311-4-12
City:

Town;

Village: Ellenville

C. What is the business’ principal industry classification code? {North American Industry Classification
System — NAICS.) §31110




If more than one NAICS code applies, please provide a breakdown of the project’s primary business

activities:

Annualized Wages

Business Unit Activities NAICS Code % of Project Revenues
Total

. When is the deadline/date to make the location decision? _!fLean s Given it wil start ASAP 2115116

When is the anticipated date that construction will begin? _ASAP

When is the anticipated construction completion date? 10n/16

GG ™ m O

. When is the anticipated date that operations will commence? 4/1/16

Section Ill:  Capital Investment Infarmation

A. Describe in detail, the capital investment in real and personal property {examples: construction or
remodeling of facility; upgrading/replacing/purchasing of new equipment).

Storefrant remodel was $45,000.00 - Balance to Remodel Storefront $25,000.00

Remodel 3 Commercial Storefrants Brand New Walls Fioors Ceilings Bathrooms and Elecinc Heaters (3x $15.000 = $45,000)

Architect Plans for Upstairs 4 siudio Apaniments $5,000.00

Build out 4 Studio Apartments from scratch including Walls Ceilings Floors kitchen and Baihrooms - $150.000.00)

Total Vaiued at $225.000.00

B. List the projected amounts (in thousands of dellars) and type of major capital investment to be made
by the applicant in connection with this project (please use the following chart):



C. What is the estimated square footage of the new or expanded facility?

2016

Year
Land S 120
New Canstruction ]
Building Renovations § S$225

Manufacturing Equipment §
RE&D Equipment S
Other Eguipment 5
Total Capital Investment § 345

W W

Year

AL IR TRV, BT SR T, SR T PN

Year

6,000 Sq Ft

D. Willthe business own or lease the property where the project will be located?

Own ¥ Lease ___

E. If the business will own the property, is or will the property be encumbered by a mortgage?

No There is an existing Mongage

How many new FTE jobs will be created by this project within the first year?

How many new FTE jobs will be created by this project within three years?

Yes &
Section IV:  Job and Wage Information
A. Number of current employeeas:
B.
C.
D.

jah Title Cuscription

What are initial average wages and benefits of the new FTE Jobs? Please fill out chart below:

Avg Wage

Avg Bansfis

Heurs/waek Employmant Locatian



E. Please provide information that supparts job creation projections:

SectionV:  Certification and Signatures
Person Completing the Application on Behalf of the Company:
Compa ny Name: Masten, LLC - Stellios Mavr@n.s

. =
Signature; 7 % ver i

P L ———
Stellos Mavrogiannis

Printed Name:

Owner

Title:

Date: 112812015

Authorized Officer of the Company:

I certify that the responses provided in this Application to the best of my knowladge are true, correct and
complete.

I hereby swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury and other potential criminal penalties that the statements
made in this application are true.

Company Name:  Masten.LLC

—
Signature: LT P Y A\
"

Printed Name: Stallios Mavrogianrus
Title: Ouner
Date: 1/28/2016

Sworn to before me this

JENNIFER CUEBV.
Notary Public, State of :lsew ’
No. 01CUS221475
Qualified in Orange County
Commission Expires May 3, 2018
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MONTGOMERY GLASS & MIRROR

The Glass Specialists
2217 Route 208
MONTGOMERY, NY 12549
(845) 457-3545
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Village of Ellenville

2 Elting Court, 2" Floor
Ellenville, New York 12428

Plione: 845-647-7080, Fax; 8435-647-7171
www.villageofellenvitle.com

Masten, LLC

548 County Route 17
Montgomery, NY 12549

Re: Ellenville Million Program

Dear Mr. Mavros,

Please consider this correspondence authorization to proceed with the fagade at your 119 Canal Street location upon
receipt of a certificate of insurance naming the Village as additionally named insured.

The Village will reimburse you $6,250 or 50% of material whichever is less upon approval of the work from the
Building Department.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Jo p P Stoeckeler Jr, M&'

fllage Manager



Village of Ellenville
Department of Public Safety
Building and Zoning Division
2 Elting Court

Ellenville, New York 12428
Phone: 845-647-7080 Ext 310, Fax: 845-647-7171

January 4, 2017

Joe Stoeckeler — Village of Ellenville
Village Manager

RE: Building permit # 8576 (119 Canal Street — Masten, LLC)

Dear Joe-

This office inspected 119 Canal Street (BP# 8576) on January 3, 2017 with regards to the
installation of energy efficient insulated glass and repairs to the surrounding fagade.

At this time the 1” tempered glass windows and doors with box style aluminum trim have been
installed.

The building permit remains open pending completion of the repairs to the surrounding fagade.

If you have any questions in this matter please do not hesitate to contact my office.

Badan A, Sehug .
Brian A. Schug Jr.

Village of Ellenville
Code Enforcement Officer / Building Inspector II

CC: File



